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Name

TAYLOR JONES
PRESLEY YOWS
AINSLEY VIETS
TAYLOR DVORAK
CAYDEN VANCE
AIDEN PERES

ANNA IRVINE

ZOE RHODES
JOSHUA FERGUSON
MARIAH ANSTEY
EMMA MONTGOMERY
PARKER KOCH
BENTON KERR

RIYA CASPER
KAYCEE SINGHDHILLON
HALLIE THIELEN
MALLORY WHEAT
ELIZABET JIRAK
MADI LAWSON
JACE GOSCH
HARRY KRAFFT
ALYSSA BARRAGAR
JAXSON MCMILLAN
TORI ROSSILLON
MARY BROWN
KYLIE BAALMANN
PEYTON COLDREN
ISAAC WHITE
KYLER SHELDON
FISHER SKAKAL
EMMA DEGHAND
DELANEY SIDES
MICHAEL FERGUSON
LUKE SCHMIDT
SAGE TOEWS
BROOKE MANNING

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
Apr 30, 2023

#
224-

104-
59-
118-6
258-1
263-
107-1
59-
89-1
233-
272-
23-
107-1
10-
103-
183-1
58-
205-
38-
2518

104-

236-
21-
38-

104-
19-

117-

255-1

104-

3-1
89-1
107-
263-

252-

Team Name
Maize

Louisburg

Girard

Horton

Chanute
Canton-Galva FFA
Manhattan

Girard

Thunder Ridge

North Lyon County FFA

Valley Falls FFA
Centralia
Manhattan
Atwood

St Marys

Wilson

Anderson County
Udall

Marmaton Valley
Norwich FFA

Louisburg

- Labette County

Stanton County
Burlington
Marmaton Valley
Louisburg

Buhler
Minneapolis
Kiowa County
Louisburg

Royal Valley
Northern Valley
Thunder Ridge
Manhattan
Canton-Galva FFA
Lyndon FFA

Total Score

187
187
186
186
180
177
176
175
175
173
173
172
172
172
171
171
169
169
169
168
167
167
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
161
161
161
161
160
160
160



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
67
70
71
72

Name

DYLAN CRANE
EVAN REITINGER
ABBY ROBINSON
DILLON BURNETT
ALEX SNOWDEN
JACK GASPER
ADLEIGH ZIEGLER
KIERA THOMAS
KAYLEE DILLOWW
ELAINA GAMBLE
TARYN POOLE
DEVIN HELMERICHS
CONNOR PROTHE
AUBREE LERO
SOLEDAD RODRIGUEZ
KEVIN SANFORD
SAMUEL RICE
EMILY DENNETT
NAOMI WOLFLEY
EMMA DRAPER
DYLAN RUGER
JONATHON STULTS
SHANE CIRCLE
KARA KUNSELMAN
ELLA REICHARD
RYAH BERTUCCELLI
JAY DOTY

RACHEL DRYDEN
ASHLEY GRANDPRE
ASHLYN SCHULTZE
ABIGAIL KSZABEL
ISABEL RZIHA
ANNA THIELEN
GABE KUFAHL
JAYMEE RENFRO
JENAYA PLETT

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
Apr 30, 2023

#
151-

136-
81-1
13-1
52-
166-
80-

103-

256-10
192-
55-
58-
59
107-1
199-
59-
151-
255-1
10-
199-
19-
201-1
156-
58-
133-
10-
166-
272-
133-
156-
52-
183-1
131-
224-

52-

Team Name
Riverton

Paola

Royal Valley
Republic County
Centre

Stockton

Hoxie

St Marys

- Labette County

Mulvane
Jayhawk-Linn
Frankfort
Anderson County
Girard
Manhattan
Spring Hill
Girard

Riverton

Kiowa County
Atwood

Spring Hill
Buhler

Ottawa

Satanta
Anderson County
Osborne
Atwood
Stockton

Valley Falls FFA
Osborne
Satanta

Centre

Wilson

Onaga

Maize

Centre

Total Score
159
158
157
156
156
155
154
154
153
153
152
152
151
151
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146



Rank
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
105
105

Name

OLIVIA STRNAD
LAURYN MARTEN
ANNA SCHNEIDER
DREW SCHEMPER
HUDSON ASHER
CONNOR BOHLKEN
TUCKER HARGROVE
JADYN HASKIN
KAYLEE ANDERSON
JACI BIGGS

KARSYN SHO FFNER
MEGAN KRUEGER
THOMAS BOHLKEN
CLAUDIA GRIMM
MASON STALLBAUMER
ELLA JOHNSON
BRAYDEN SWILER
SKYLAR CULLENS
EMILIE SCHWEIZER
MCKENNA GAT Z
KADENCE SHOOK
MADISON SEYB
JOSEPH JAEGER
SADIE BATHURST
LAKIN GIAGER
OLIVIA DUEVER
NOAH BEACH
SOPHIE MCDONALD

CHRIS FERGUSON
GABE BUEKER
HUNTER LAMOND
JADEN RICKER
GRACYN BRACKEN
ALEX SCHEELE
HALLE JOHNSON

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
Apr 30, 2023

#
13-0
131-
192-

3-0
151-
110-

256-10
131-
103-0
117-

2-1

19-
110-

154-2

23-
205-
258-
183-

19-

154-1
224-16
236-
67-

233-

110-
221-1

268-

38-
136-
131-
148-

56-
110-

49-

Team Name
Republic County
Onaga
Jayhawk-Linn
Northern Valley
Riverton
Marysville
Mulvane
Onaga

St Marys
Minneapolis
Wabaunsee
Buhler
Marysville
Sabetha
Centralia

Udall

Chanute
Wilson

Buhler
Sabetha

Maize

Stanton County
Chapatrral
North Lyon County FFA

- Labette County

Marysville
McLouth

Topeka Center for Advanced
Learning and Careers

Marmaton Valley
Paola

Onaga

Quinter

Fredonia
Marysville

Mission Valley

Total Score
146
146
146
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140

140
139
139
138
138
138
138



Rank
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
122
124
124
124
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142

Name

BECCA BROSCH
AVA HARVEY
KATE PATTERSON
GRBCE BAXTER
JENNA BARNES
JUAN JLEMAN
CARTER MEEK
ROSS SPENCER
OLIVER WILLETT
LIZ HOLLOWAY
ERIK ANDERSON
GRECIA CARLOS

FRED ROSQUIST

JOIE BOYER

LOREN TURNER
BROOKE KENT
EMMALEE MORRIS
ACEN SUFFRON

EMILY BLACK

HAIDEN LOWE
XZEPHREN DONNER
CAYLIE LYLE

SHEP KIDD

ADDISON POORE
MADISON CUNNINGHAM
TREVOR HARE
ADDISON HARGITT
PIPER SHEELEY
RANDEE GATZEMEYER
KATELYNN DELAPLANE
EMILY HANSEN

AARON BLAGG

DANI LEE

SPENCER NICHOLS
DANICA LEIS

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
Apr 30, 2023

#
252-

258-
71-1
13-1
89-1
236-
199-
201-1
56-
221-1
10-

268-0

55-

228-3
58-
136-

205-

49-
153-
123-1
263-
133-
258-
259-
148-
221-1
272-
156-0
13-1
205-
221-1
133-

222-

Team Name
Lyndon FFA
Chanute

Marais des Cygnes Valley
Republic County
Thunder Ridge
Stanton County
Spring Hill
Ottawa
Fredonia
McLouth
Atwood

Topeka Center for Advanced

Learning and Careers
Frankfort

Royal Valley
Wellsville
Anderson County
Paola

udall

- Labette County

Mission Valley
Russell

Natoma
Canton-Galva FFA
Osborne
Chanute
Norwich FFA
Quinter

McLouth

Valley Falls FFA
Satanta
Republic County
udall

McLouth
Osborne
Flinthills

Total Score
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135

135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131



Rank
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177

Name

BRYNN COLLIER
KENDYN BIGGS
MILES RICKARD
STELLA REESE
KAMMIE SCHANZ
PRESTON MANNING
AALIYAH COLE
JAIDYN POINTER
WYLEE SHAFFER
KYLE CAMPBELL
AMANDA CARPENTER

JORY RATZLAFF
MONTANA FRINGER
JOSEPH GARDNER
THEODORE DEAN
ELLA REED
BROOKLYN ADAMS
ALLIE STUCHLIK
NICK ROBBEN
KASSADY LAZAR
ERICA LIEB
IZZABELL KOCH

SY NEY WERTH
PAYTYN MCNULTY
MEGAN MCCLAIN
DEREK KOCH
NADINE NEEL

IAN STROBEL
CHARLEY MATTHEWS
JANELI PEREZ MEDINA
ALYSSA BARTLETT
GRACE BOHNEN
TARYN CLARK

NICK SHERFICK
TEAGHAN HENDRYX

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Food Science: Overall
Apr 30, 2023
# Team Name
192-1 Jayhawk-Linn
117- Minneapolis
37- Pike Valley
143-1 Plainville
256-10 Mulvane
252- |yndon FFA
21- Burlington
192- Jayhawk-Linn
185-1 Yates Center
150- Riley County

268- Topeka Center for Advanced
Learning and Careers

263- Canton-Galva FFA
21-1 Burlington
256-10 Mulvane

233- North Lyon County FFA
71-1 Marais des Cygnes Valley

38- Marmaton Valley

52- Centre

80- Hoxie

156- Satanta

37- Pike Valley

3- Northern Valley

148- Quinter

166- Stockton
228-2 Wellsville

23- Centralia
228-1 Wellsville

153- Russell

185- Yates Center
155-1 St Francis

136- Paola

183- Wilson

49- Mission Valley
176-1 WaKeeney

89-1 Thunder Ridge

Total Score
131
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128

128
128
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
122



Rank
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Name

MATILYNN SMULL
ALINA FELDKAMP
ELIJAH BURTON
KELDEN RUBOTTOM
MIKE SHICK
SCHURMAN BROOKELYN
AVERY MAUCK
CARLEY HAMMERSMITH
KAITLYN COURSEN
SYDNEE ASHENF LTER
MORGAN SHELTON
ANGELA THOMAS
CARLY KOSTER
CLAYTON CULVER
JENNIFER VILLELA
LEIGHA HILGERS

HEIDI SIMON

DAKOTA WRIGHT
KAELEIGH KLEIN
MAGGIE HINGST

ATLEIGH GUMPENBERGER

MADISON STIRTON
MADISON SCHULZ
JAYCI GENTRY
LORALEI LOISEAU
NOELLE HELMICK
CLARE HOCKETT
SOPHIA ROBISON
STERLING DOHE
MIKAYLA EDDS
ASHTON WYNN
AKYRA TRAVER
RAYLYN PAGET
HENRY MITCHELL
TAYTUM GELLHAUS
LAYTH GHANAYEM

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
Apr 30, 2023

# Team Name

155-1

23-

150-

123-1

199-1

3-1

80-

118-8

49-

56-

37-

118-9

224-

185-

236-

176-3

148-1

222-

143-1

155-1

255-1

118-7

201-1

201-

55-

151-

252-

123-1

143-1

2-

176-3

St Francis
Centralia

Riley County
Natoma

Spring Hill
Northern Valley
Hoxie

Horton

Mission Valley
Fredonia

Pike Valley
Horton

Maize

Yates Center
Stanton County
WaKeeney
Quinter
Flinthills
Plainville

St Francis
Kiowa County
Horton

Ottawa

Ottawa
Frankfort
Riverton
Lyndon FFA
Natoma
Plainville
Wabaunsee
WaKeeney
Marais des Cygnes Valley
Natoma

Royal Valley
Marais des Cygnes Valley

Minneapolis

Total Score
122
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
114
114
114
114
113
113
112
111
111
110
108
108
108
108
106
106



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall

Apr 30, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
214 AUBREY CHAMBERS 185- Yates Center 105
215 SYDNEY SORUM 222- Flinthills 104
216 KORBYN BROWN 255-1 Kiowa County 102
217 PORTER COLVIN 55- Frankfort 102
218 KOLBY HOLCOMB 222- Flinthills 99
219 MADISON KEIM 21- Burlington 98
220 BRYNNA HAREY 56- Fredonia 97
221 CRIS SILVA 155-1 St Francis 96
222 JAXON DUNLAP 166- Stockton 96
223 JOSI HEUERTZ 272- Valley Falls FFA 95
224 KATE HANSEN 143-1 Plainville 83

225 RAELYN BOLTE 37- Pike Valley 77
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